Accuracy made easy
SlideMate™ AS Slide Printer
Printing with
SlideMate AS
is easy as...
1
3
2

Media color Black
Connectivity Ethernet, USB-A (2), USB-B (1)
SlideMate AS Printer Ordering Information
Systems Order Number
SlideMate AS Basic Printer A83900001
SlideMate AS basic printer with color touchscreen, power
supply, power cord and Windows® Printer Driver software
to print externally generated slide label from an image file
SlideMate AS Basic Printing System A83900002
SlideMate AS basic printer with slide delivery system, color
touchscreen, power supply, power cord and Windows®
Printer Driver software to print externally generated slide
label from an image file
SlideMate AS On-Demand Printer A83900004
SlideMate AS on-demand printer with color touch-screen,
built-in scanner, power supply, power cord and
advanced software enabling label creation, special panel
printing and import from LIS
SlideMate AS On-Demand Printing System A83900005
SlideMate AS on-demand printer with slide delivery system,
color touch-screen, built-in scanner, power supply,
power cord and advanced software enabling label creation,
special panel printing and import from LIS
Accesories Cat. Number
Thermal transfer ribbon A83910001
Slide delivery system A83910002
Spare slide hopper for SlideMate AS slide delivery system A83920016
Gateway software (1 unit) A83910005
Multi-Gateway software (up to 10 units) A83910009
Head cleaning kit A83910008
Find out more at epredia.com
© 2023 Epredia Group. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Epredia and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified.
Windows® is a registered trademark of Microsoft®. These products are not available in all regions. Please reach out to your local sales
representative for more information. M41102_LTR R0623